NET ASSIGNABLE AREA

OF AVAILABLE ACADEMIC OFFICE SPACE*, FALL 2006

BUILDING

Belk Gymnasium
Barnard

Burson

Cameron

Cato

College of Education
Colvard

Denny

Duke

Fretwell

Friday

Garinger

Grigg

Kennedy

Macy

McEniry
McMillan
Robinson

Rowe

Smith

Smith Addition
Storrs Architecture
Winningham
Woodward

TABLE XI-6

NET ASSIGNABLE
SQUARE FEET

2,930
2,888
8,028
4,241
2,333
25,875
22,809
4,537
9,839
27,111
19,178
7,199
4,002
3,626
4,426
7,401
84
7,231
6,463
5,508
826
5,807
2,697
22,737

TOTAL 207,776

* Includes faculty secretarial offices.

Source: Facilities Inventory Report of the North Carolina State Commission on
Higher Education Facilities.



